
4,234,16245.954/3

5,621,85446.74/8

2,556,28146.854/9

5,229,14347.454/10

3,538,93847.54/11

6,251,32947.54/12

5,669,42447.44/15

7,065,45046.14/16

4,850,23346.44/17

5,681,19046.054/18

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

12,509,70245.04/19

5,589,86945.554/22

5,465,36045.854/23

2,744,29345.754/24

4,830,76945.24/25

3,463,33445.054/26

6,955,04146.44/29

4,663,92046.454/30

9,002,81146.955/2

7,029,09447.05/3

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

6,091,61446.95/6

5,848,01146.75/7

5,079,67046.75/8

3,567,91146.355/9

5,178,46646.95/10

3,608,56146.855/13

6,744,17845.95/14

8,899,93546.255/15

11,523,55046.95/16

12,517,25346.15/17

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Financial and InsuranceIndustry

2018/10/19Listing Date

The Shanghai Commercial & Savings Bank, Ltd. (SCSB) is a general commercial bank, with 75

branches in Taiwan, overseas branches in Hong Kong and Vietnam, a representative office in

Thailand. On the aspect of business development, making corporate banking as its core

business, SCSB also gives consideration to mortgage and wealth management business to

offer customers diversified financial products and services.

Main Business

NT 48,616,031,400Capital

www.scsb.com.twWebsite

Shao-Yu LuSpokesman

THE SHANGHAI COMMERCIAL & SAVINGS BANK, LTD.Company Name

Generated Date: 2024/05/18
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　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 46.85 | Low 46.1 0.846.1

ISIN Code:TW0005876007

THE SHANGHAI COMMERCIAL & SAVINGS
BANK, LTD.

Closing Price



-803,706+48,204+7,6244/3

+72,927-35,366+547,7014/8

+1,022,705-47,267-28,5984/9

+3,562,059+99,805-174,4484/10

+966,000-195,216+15,0004/11

+487,847-354,047-24,4484/12

+2,911,712-50,061-22,2364/15

+280,042-54,747-432,0004/16

-586,488-181,277+9,0004/17

+371,119+74,056-281,0004/18

-3,321,446-214,772+321,0004/19

+331,745+351,101+51,0004/22

-958,890+240,078+88,1384/23

-425,084+241,210+10,0004/24

-2,115,958+60,402+328,0004/25

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

-1,224,284-73,395+6,0004/26

+2,840,015+402,017+40,0004/29

+702,710+223,782+5,7654/30

+2,599,925+79,000+877,6475/2

+3,007,801-144,423-1,031,9025/3

+111,000+61,823+739,4185/6

-1,200,344+84,394+1,028,1065/7

+440,012+161,888+26,1055/8

-358,272-18,856+454,2415/9

+1,591,939+9,354-393,3305/10

+831,992-19,831+20,7135/13

-1,680,755-111,637-1,043,0815/14

+3,869,167+246,393+47,1225/15

+6,958,900+221,323-2,300,6935/16

+7,114,563+153,121-7,635,2225/17

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



24,630,8233.5018,971,4872.7612,649,0321.855,764,6000.882019

21,553,7683.0116,678,2422.3110,862,9741.525,907,3110.812020

22,139,3493.1917,042,5822.4411,168,2231.636,052,0940.832021

23,231,7503.3319,672,6582.9111,515,8561.625,655,1990.812022

21,228,8043.0222,113,9563.0314,577,8372.016,493,7080.882023

------6,708,2450.892024

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

-11+3204/3

0+3034/8

-2-34/9

-9-734/10

0-104/11

-6+3824/12

-4-304/15

0+484/16

0+314/17

0+74/18

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0-5614/19

0-2874/22

0-144/23

0+184/24

0+84/25

004/26

0-584/29

0-394/30

+109-225/2

+4-265/3

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

-96+55/6

+5-25/7

005/8

0+65/9

+52-45/10

0-95/13

-59+855/14

+1-445/15

+7+95/16

-23+155/17

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



15.224/3

15.464/8

15.514/9

15.714/10

15.734/11

15.734/12

15.704/15

15.264/16

15.364/17

15.254/18

PE ratioDate

14.904/19

15.084/22

15.184/23

15.154/24

14.974/25

14.824/26

15.264/29

15.284/30

15.445/2

15.465/3

PE ratioDate

15.435/6

15.365/7

15.365/8

15.255/9

15.435/10

15.415/13

15.105/14

15.215/15

15.435/16

15.165/17

PE ratioDate

3,672,898,0002019/05

3,941,080,0002019/06

3,706,201,0002019/07

3,844,332,0002019/08

3,114,989,0002019/09

3,402,677,0002019/10

3,182,594,0002019/11

3,065,625,0002019/12

3,432,016,0002020/01

3,397,046,0002020/02

3,038,760,0002020/03

3,052,530,0002020/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

2,976,473,0002020/05

2,989,633,0002020/06

3,951,240,0002020/07

3,224,642,0002020/08

2,934,588,0002020/09

2,754,534,0002020/10

2,951,713,0002020/11

3,020,349,0002020/12

3,422,261,0002021/01

2,948,645,0002021/02

3,793,294,0002021/03

2,951,440,0002021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

2,905,287,0002021/05

3,347,963,0002021/06

3,781,937,0002021/07

3,106,458,0002021/08

3,048,535,0002021/09

2,993,396,0002021/10

2,908,462,0002021/11

2,933,417,0002021/12

3,026,017,0002022/01

3,039,015,0002022/02

3,959,090,0002022/03

3,373,902,0002022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

3,344,610,0002022/05

3,513,199,0002022/06

4,730,874,0002022/07

4,582,566,0002022/08

3,765,695,0002022/09

3,714,496,0002022/10

3,707,846,0002022/11

3,812,959,0002022/12

3,777,760,0002023/01

3,706,711,0002023/02

3,890,169,0002023/03

3,839,145,0002023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

4,098,980,0002023/05

5,502,934,0002023/06

4,711,164,0002023/07

4,527,075,0002023/08

4,172,047,0002023/09

3,863,725,0002023/10

3,682,207,0002023/11

3,700,082,0002023/12

4,060,032,0002024/01

4,014,005,0002024/02

4,246,839,0002024/03

4,004,471,0002024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000002.0500020192020/06/192019

0.000001.7000020202021/06/152020

0.000001.8000020212022/06/172021

0.000001.8000020222023/06/132022

0.000001.8000020232024/06/212023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/04/24 18:01:36On behalf of the subsidiary, Shanghai Commercial Bank Limited, to announce the re-election of

Chairman

2024/04/24 18:01:00On behalf of the subsidiary, Shanghai Commercial Bank Limited, to announce the re-election of

directors

2024/04/26 16:16:31Announcement of the consolidated financial statements for three months ended March 31, 2024

have been approved by the board of directors

2024/05/09 14:33:01To announce the unaudited consolidated profit for Apr. 2024

2024/05/06 14:31:29SCSB is invited to attend online investor conference held by Hua Nan Securities Co., Ltd..

DateSubject
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